Cross Reference
Series KT5 & Accessories
KT4 series KT5 series
Rating Catalog No. Replacement Type * Catalog No. Rating
Manual Motor Controllers
0.10…0.16A KT4-C2A-A16 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-0.16A 0.10…0.16A
0.16…0.25A KT4-C2A-A25 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-0.25A 0.16…0.25A
0.25…0.40A KT4-C2A-A40 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-0.4A 0.25…0.40A
0.40…0.63A KT4-C2A-A63 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-0.63A 0.40…0.63A
0.63…1.0A KT4-C2A-B10 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-1.0A 0.63…1.0A
1.0…1.6A KT4-C2A-B16 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-1.6A 1.0…1.6A
1.6…2.5A KT4-C2A-B25 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-2.5A 1.6…2.5A
2.5…4.0A KT4-C2A-B40 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-4.0A 2.5…4.0A
4.0…6.3A KT4-C2A-B63 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-6.3A 4.0…6.3A
6.3…10A KT4-C2A-C10 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-10A 6.3…10A
KTA5-32A-12A 8.0…12A
10…16A KT4-C2A-C16 engineered replacement → KTA5-32A-16A 10…16A
KTA5-32A-20A 16…20A
KTA5-32A-25A 20…25A
KTA5-32A-32A 25…32A
Accessories
1-NO internal auxiliary KT4-C-AEA10 functional replacement → KT5-PE1-10 1-NO internal auxiliary
1-NO internal auxiliary KT4-C-AEA210 functional replacement → no direct replacement
1-NC internal auxiliary KT4-C-AEA01 functional replacement → KT5-PE1-01 1-NC internal auxiliary
1-NC internal auxiliary KT4-C-AEA201 functional replacement → no direct replacement
KT5-PE1-11 1-NO & 1-NC internal auxiliary
KT5-PE1-20 2-NO internal auxiliary
1-NO & 1-NC external auxiliary KT4-C-ASA11 functional replacement → KT5-PA1-11 1-NO & 1-NC external auxiliary
2-NO external auxiliary KT4-C-ASA20 functional replacement → KT5-PA1-20 2-NO external auxiliary
2-NC external auxiliary KT4-C-ASA02 functional replacement → KT5-PA1-02 2-NC external auxiliary
KT5-PA1-20L 2-NO(L) external auxiliary
KT5-PAF1-S11 1-NO & 1-NC ext. trip contact
KT5-PAF1-S20 2-NO external trip contact
KT5-PAF1-S02 2-NC external trip contact
adapter plate KT4-C-N12 functional replacement → no direct replacement
KT5-N45 screw adapter
locking fixture KT4-C-M3 functional replacement → no direct replacement
KT4 series KT5 series
Rating Catalog No. Replacement Type * Catalog No. Rating
Accessories - Continued
24V 60Hz KT4-C-UXJ functional replacement → KT5-UA-24V 20V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz
24V 50Hz KT4-C-UXK functional replacement → KT5-UA-28V 24V 50Hz / 28V 60Hz
KT5-UA-48V 48V 50Hz
48V 60Hz KT4-C-UXX functional replacement → no direct replacement
KT5-UA-60V 60V 50Hz
110V 50Hz, 60Hz KT4-C-UXKD functional replacement → KT5-UA-120V 110V 50 Hz/ 120V 60 Hz
415V 50Hz / 480V 60Hz KT4-C-UXB functional replacement → KT5-UA-480V 415V 50Hz, 480V 60Hz
500V 50Hz / 575V 60Hz KT4-C-UXM functional replacement → KT5-UA-575V 575V 60Hz
24V 50Hz KT4-C-SXK functional replacement → KT5-AA-24V 20...24V 50Hz, 60Hz
24V 60Hz KT4-C-SXJ functional replacement → KT5-AA-24V 20...24V 50Hz, 60Hz
48V 60Hz KT4-C-SXX functional replacement → no direct replacement
110V 50Hz / 60Hz KT4-C-SXKD functional replacement → KT5-AA-110V 110V 50Hz, 60Hz
110V 50Hz / 120V 60Hz KT4-C-SXD functional replacement → KT5-AA-110V 110V 50Hz, 60Hz
220…230V 50Hz KT4-C-SXF functional replacement → KT5-AA-240V 200...240V / 50Hz/60Hz
240…260V 60Hz KT4-C-SXA functional replacement → KT5-AA-240V 200...240V / 50Hz, 60Hz
240V 50Hz / 277V 60Hz KT4-C-SXT functional replacement → no direct replacement
KT5-AA-415V 350…415V / 50Hz, 60Hz
400V 50Hz / 460V 60Hz KT4-C-SXN functional replacement → no direct replacement
415V 50Hz / 480V 60Hz KT4-C-SXB functional replacement → no direct replacement
500V 50Hz / 575V 60Hz KT4-C-SXM functional replacement → no direct replacement
KT4 + CA7 KT4-C-PNC23 functional replacement → KT5-32-PEC23 KT5 + CA7